
Proposed Dates/Times

PCSP form Training

Locations TST Name/Contact Info. Trainer Names Email addresses Presentation Date Session 1 Session 2 Comment/ 

Capacity

Confirmed Venue Address Remote Interactive Web Access

Austin/Hill 

Country

Rachel Tocker (512) 483-5813 

or Mary Chavez Harrington 512-

558-2019

Cathy 

Belliveau & 

Valerie 

Krueger

cathy.Belliveau@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

valerie.krueger@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/11/2019 1:00-4:00 PM  75 Yes Integral Care’s Dove Springs 

location (5015 S IH 35, Austin, 

TX 78744)

For Cisco WebEx setup  users:

Dial Hub@atcic.webex.com

For PC with internet access.

https://atcic.webex.com/meet/Hub

  For phone and audio/microphone.    

Join by phone: +1-415-655-0002 Access 

code: 807 180 899

Dallas/Tarrant Karisa Castille 214-333-7065 or 

Kendall Sadler 817-569-4812

Shurmeka 

McKenzie & 

Alice Fields

shurmeka.mcKenzie@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

alice.fields@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/15/2019 9:00-12:00  1:00-4:00 PM  300 Yes Hurst Conference Center located 

at 1601 Campus Dr., Hurst, TX 

76054

Unknown

Texana Beth Duncan at 281.239.1371 LaTonya 

Jordan & Alice 

Fields

alice.fields@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

LaTonya.Akorede@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/16/2019 9:00-12:00 1:00-4:00 PM  300 Yes Fort Bend Civic Center at 3825 

TX-36, Rosenberg, TX 77471

Unknown

Nueces Susan LaGrone at 

slagrone@bhcnc.org

Lillian Solis & 

Debbie Reece

lillian.solis@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

debbie.reece@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/22/2019 9:00-12:00 1:00-4:00 PM  167 Yes Region 2, Education Service 

Center 209 N. Waters, Corpus 

Christi, 78401

No web streaming available for this event.

Lubbock Karen Harris at 

kharris@starcarelubbock.org 

Rick Chafino & 

Shurmeka 

McKenzie

rick.chafino@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

Shurmela.Mckenzie@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/18/2019 9:00-12:00 65 people 

w/tables & 100  

w/out tables

Yes Larry Combest Community 

Health & Wellness Center, 301 

40th Street, Lubbock, Texas   

79404

Please join my meeting from your computer, 

tablet or smartphone. 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/9539877

73 You can also dial in using your phone. 

United States: +1 (872) 240-3212, Access 

Code: 953-987-773 

El Paso Diana Lara at 

dlara@ehnelpaso.org

Rick Chafino & 

Ric Miller

Rick.chafino@hhsc.state.tx.us, 

richard.miller@hhsc.state.tx.us

1/22/2019 9:00-12:00  1:00-4:00 PM  80 Yes TecH20 Water Resources 

Learning Center, 10751 

Montana Ave., El Paso, TX 

79935

Unknown
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